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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Place
1
2
3-7

8-13

14-22

23-34

Name
Raymond Gao
Isamel Shen
Youhe Huang
Eric Wang
William [Zhimao] Gao
Javier Dixon
Andrew Atkins
Guy Hulbert
Bill Mart
Wing Li
Lucy Gao
Julian Zhang
Mahmoud Mussa
Angela Lin
Daniel Esson
Richard Acosta
Kai Wen Yang
John Stitt
Patrick Wang
William Li Xu
Jewel [Yi Xuan] Li
Rahul Gangolli
Daniel Yuan
Yue He Zhang
Jett Lai
Larissa Souchko
Carl Veecock
Richard Wang
Charlie Song
M. Hassan Pishdad
Michael Grant Wang
David Liu
Kush Kheni

ID
156480
155024
159428
160647
162775
162862
160025
162725
154793
155459
161206
156905
163080
156759
160802
162731
153606
162263
147816
150199
157452
156023
156762
157855
161204
145490
112357
158745
156765
146931

128762
160823

Rtng
1208
1238
1246
1207
1093
1195
1181
1195
1218
1277
944
976
1011
1176
1085
1140
1084
959
989
1187
1008
1083
1224
1071
639
1006
1036
932
1132
929
unr.
1210
848

Rd 1
W62
D11
W18
W45
W63
W36
H---
W48
W47
W53
D2
L41
H---
W67
W58
W69
W56
L3
W46
H---
W55
H---
W30
W65
W29
W44
W59
W68
L25
L23
H---
D64
U---

Rd 2
W19
W54
W17
D27
W41
D28
H---
W34
W24
W15
D31
W42
W30
W25
L10
D37
L3
H---
L1
H---
U---
W38
W26
L9
L14
L23
D4
D6
W40
L13
D11
W50
W44

Rd 3
W10
W35
L8
W37
W23
W16
W43
W3
W14
L1
W49
W55
H---
L9
D27
L6
W62
W50
H---
H---
U---
H---
L5
W25
L24
W45
D15
H---
W36
W56
L39
H---
L41

Rd 4
W8
D4
W13
D2
D9
L10
W26
L1
D5
W6
W32
L14
L3
W12
W38
L18
D39
W16
H---
W37
W58
L28
L27
W41
W33
L7
W23
W22
U---
W42
L43
L11
L25

Rd 5
W9
W24
W14
W28
W10
W17
W27
W11
L1
L5
L8
W44
W45
L3
W20
W34
L6
W35
H---
L15
W41
H---
W43
L2
L26
W25
L7
L4
W61
W46
W48
W39
W58

Rd 6
W5
W8
D4
D3
L1
W15
D9
L2
D7
W26
W29
W24
W23
D21
L6
W39
W38
U---
W35
W30
D14
W36
L13
L12
W49
L10
U---
U---
L11
L20
W47
U---
W46

Tot
 6.0
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0

TBrk[M]
20
18
20
19.5
19.5
18
13
22.5
21.5
21.5
19
13.5
13
20
18
17
16.5
13
10.5
9.5
9
8.5
13.5
13.5
13
12.5
12
10.5
10.5
10
9
8
8

TBrk[S]
22.5
19.5
23.5
22
21.5
20.5
13
24.5
23.5
23
21
15
13
22.5
19
19.5
18
13
10.5
9.5
9
8.5
20.5
18.5
18.5
19.5
16.5
15
14.5
15.5
13
12
11

TBrk[C]
21
16.5
16.5
16.5
18.5
15.5
14
17
17
15
13.5
12
12
14.5
13
11.5
12.5
11
10
10
11.5
10.5
13
13
10
12
13.5
13
11
9
8
11.5
8

TBrk[O]
82.5
77.5
83.5
78
78
73
50.5
81
87
84.5
71.5
55.5
46.5
67
67.5
56.5
57.5
46
40.5
32.5
35.5
29.5
73
65.5
66
67
59
42.5
42.5
49.5
41.5
32.5
39.5
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#
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Place
23-34
35-40

41-52

53-57

58-63

64
65-69

Name
Rumi Khuwaja
Evgeny Kalmanson
Helen Lin
Kaison Wang
Gabriel Li
Andrew Ma
Maran Rajah
Alex Yeh
Andy Huang
Adil Ashrafili
Hemang Brahmbhatt
Aaron K Liu
Mickeeran Raveeswaran
Asvin Sayanthan
Alex Mou
Olivia Dong
Adcharan Arivuchelvan
Michael C. Zhang
Daniel Odoemelam
Joseph Orozco
Venkat Gopal
James Shang
Dhiloshan Sayanthan
Ethan Wu
Mathusha Jeyakumar
Jerry Zhai
Austin Wang
Sarah Chi
Kenneth Fung
Afshin Pishdad
Jonathon Lin
Geoffrey Hu
Rachel Chi

ID
163482
161966
158760
159530
163161
160397
163481
163073
145692
162838
161458
162294
163484
160936
160850
162943
162837
152955
160707
163079
163072
163317
161399
155489
160525
161074
163483
161072
162272
163071
161394
163316
161073

Rtng
244
1141
762
994
661
919
523
733
741
810
673
771
565
890
748
341
681
1038
890
587
709
476
609
1145
629
579
972
687
818
634
1246
594
353

Rd 1
W43
W61
L6
W66
H---
H---
H---
W12
L57
L34
L26
L4
L19
L9
L8
W60
H---
H---
U---
L10
H---
L21
L17
W42
L15
L27
L49
L35
L1
L5
D32
L24
L37

Rd 2
L8
W49
W53
D16
L22
H---
L29
L5
L12
W56
L33
W59
W66
L58
L55
L35
L32
H---
U---
L36
L2
W48
L43
H---
W47
L45
L61
W60
W---
U---
U---
L62
L46

Rd 3
H---
L2
L29
L4
W54
W31
H---
W33
B---
L7
W60
L26
H---
W65
L53
L11
L18
W58
U---
W48
L38
L12
L30
U---
L51
H---
L44
U---
L17
H---
U---
L47
U---

Rd 4
H---
H---
H---
L20
L15
D17
H---
L24
L30
W31
W47
W53
H---
L44
W65
H---
W59
U---
U---
L45
W63
H---
L60
U---
L21
L50
W56
U---
U---
L54
U---
L48
U---

Rd 5
L16
L18
W40
W54
W55
L32
L36
L21
W60
L23
L12
L13
L30
W53
L31
H---
U---
U---
W65
L47
L37
L38
D59
U---
L33
D56
L42
L29
U---
H---
U---
L52
U---

Rd 6
W42
L19
L22
U---
L17
L16
W54
U---
L34
U---
U---
U---
L33
L31
W59
L25
D53
U---
W58
D50
L40
U---
W65
U---
L52
L48
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
L56
U---

Tot
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0

TBrk[M]
7.5
12
11
10.5
10.5
10
4
15
11
10.5
10
9.5
8.5
8
7.5
7
6
0
0
11.5
10
8.5
8
0
16.5
8.5
7.5
4
3.5
1.5
0
11
2

TBrk[S]
11.5
17
15.5
15
14
13.5
7.5
19.5
15
15
14
14
12
12
11.5
11
10
1
1
15.5
15
13
11.5
1.5
21
12
10
7.5
9.5
6
3.5
15
5

TBrk[C]
9.5
12
8
10.5
8.5
10
6
10
5
8
7
8
7.5
6
4
7.5
6
8.5
3
4.5
5.5
6
2
8
5
2.5
3
5
5
2
3
0
0

TBrk[O]
41.5
50
47.5
43.5
47.5
43.5
24.5
63
41.5
46.5
41
47.5
27
41.5
38
38.5
29.5
5
5
47
43.5
36
35
5
50
33.5
26.5
26
33.5
24
11.5
33
18
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#
67
68
69

Place
65-69

Name
Brendan Clifford
Abu George Kuttenchirayil
Aston Clifford

ID
163074
156677
163075

Rtng
745
835
681

Rd 1
L14
L28
L16

Rd 2
U---
U---
U---

Rd 3
U---
U---
U---

Rd 4
U---
U---
U---

Rd 5
U---
U---
U---

Rd 6
U---
U---
U---

Tot
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0

TBrk[M]
0
0
0

TBrk[S]
3.5
3.5
3.5

TBrk[C]
0
0
0

TBrk[O]
14.5
13
11.5


